
Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.
L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6

3.10.10 Flinte  Trap Herrenklasse

Karl Barthel  122, Eicke Beckmann  118, Andre Buchheim  107

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 6967681. 347

Karsten Bindrich  117, Till-Justus Hille  116, Steve Eidekorn  113

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 6970702. 346

Nico Schweda  112, Mario Schmidt  112, Lars Bühmann  109

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 6565663. 333

Jörg Schneider   74, Stefan Winkler   76, Rene Böstro  115

SchGi Peitz I 5056624. 265

3.10.10 Flinte  Trap Herrenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Karl Barthel 25 25 25 23 24 122

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Eicke Beckmann 23 25 23 23 24 118

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Karsten Bindrich 22 24 24 24 23 117

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Till-Justus Hille 22 24 23 24 23 116

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock5.Silvio Wacker 23 22 20 25 25 115

SchGi Peitz6.Rene Böstro 23 24 23 22 23 115

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Steve Eidekorn 24 21 23 22 23 113

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock8.Ulf Krause 21 25 22 20 24 112

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder9.Mario Schmidt 23 21 25 19 24 112

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Andre Buchheim 23 22 20 21 21 107

SchGi  PCK  Schwedt / Oder11.Claudius Heyne 19 19 22 20 20 100

SchGi Peitz12.Daniel Judek 16 19 16 18 17 86

SchGi Peitz13.Stefan Winkler 12 10 21 19 14 76

SchGi Peitz14.Jörg Schneider 14 14 18 15 13 74

Prenzlauer  SchV DisqualifiziertFrank Zamzow

3.10.11 Flinte  Trap Damenklasse

Bettina Valdorf   64, Sarah Bindrich   64, Kathrin Murche   70

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 6267691. 198

3.10.11 Flinte  Trap Damenklasse

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock1.Katrin Quooß 25 25 22

Neuer Rekord

72

SchGi Peitz2.Jana Buchelt 17 20 19 56

SchGi Peitz3.Monika Rohr 18 14 17 49

SchV Rüdnitz4.Christina Penninger 14 13 16 43

3.10.20 Flinte  Trap Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock1.Michel Albrecht 19 20 19 58



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6
3.10.20 Flinte  Trap Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Paul Perlik 17 22 18 57

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Tabea Lück 17 17 21 55

3.10.30 Flinte  Trap Jugendklasse  männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Jonas Bindrich 24 21 24 22 20

Neuer Rekord

111

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.John Rähm 20 18 19 15 17 89

3.10.40 Flinte  Trap Juniorenklasse  A

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Nico Schweda 24 24 21 22 21 112

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Lars Bühmann 21 24 20 24 20 109

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock3.Maximilian Brandt 21 20 23 18 15 97

3.10.41 Flinte  Trap Juniorinnenklasse  A

Stechen:   1

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Sarah Bindrich 24 24 16 64

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Bettina Valdorf 23 20 21 64

3.10.42 Flinte  Trap Juniorenklasse  B

Erik Buchmann  104, Jonas Bindrich  111, John Rähm   89

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 5458661. 304

3.10.42 Flinte  Trap Juniorenklasse  B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Erik Buchmann 21 22 23 21 17

Neuer Rekord

104

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Jannis Winkel 22 18 19 19 20 98

3.10.43 Flinte  Trap Juniorinnenklasse  B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Kathrin Murche 22 23 25

Neuer Rekord

70

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Johanna Brandt 19 17 16 52

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Linda Helm 18 18 14 50

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock4.Klara-Charlott Marquardt 13 13 19 45

3.10.50 Flinte  Trap Herren - Altersklasse

Dörg Engeln  110, Jens Simmroth  120, Mario Pönicke  114

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 6668691. 344

Karsten Loos  110, Peter Tänzer  103, Eckhard Koerth  112

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 6662662. 325



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6
3.10.50 Flinte  Trap Herren - Altersklasse

Michael Kranke   91, Andreas Lattke  117, Frank Neumann  104

SchGi Peitz I 5866603. 312

Mario Theil  104, Thomas Thiele   97, Joachim Rothe   99

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 5853614. 300

Jürgen Greiser   95, Gerhard Tott  105, Werner Rinner   98

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen I 5763625. 298

Thomas Bäcker  102, Hans-Joachim Raabe  100, Gunnar Heise   95

Strausberger WTSC I 5654586. 297

3.10.50 Flinte  Trap Herren - Altersklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Jens Simmroth 23 24 25 23 25

Neuer Rekord

120

SchGi Peitz2.Andreas Lattke 24 23 23 24 23 117

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Mario Pönicke 22 24 24 24 20 114

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Karsten Loos 21 25 21 22 21 110

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Dörg Engeln 24 24 20 21 21 110

SchGi Peitz6.Frank Neumann 19 23 18 22 22 104

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Mario Theil 24 20 20 21 19 104

Prenzlauer  SchV8.Frank Elis 18 22 20 22 21 103

Jagd-u.SpSchV  Neustadt/Dosse9.Maik Gröning 23 22 20 19 19 103

Strausberger WTSC10.Thomas Bäcker 23 21 19 21 18 102

SchV Drei Eichen Flatow11.Sylvio Arndt 23 21 18 19 20 101

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Thomas Thiele 22 21 21 14 19 97

Strausberger WTSC13.Gunnar Heise 19 19 19 18 20 95

SchGi  PCK  Schwedt / Oder14.Marko Heyne 19 21 19 16 19 94

SchGi Peitz15.Michael Kranke 20 19 19 20 13 91

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen16.Frank Werner 16 17 15 16 14 78

Schützengilde  zu  Potsdam 1465.17.Dietmar Schiller 13 17 14 18 8 70

SchGi Peitz DisqualifiziertThomas Hilger

3.10.60 Flinte  Trap Seniorenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Eckhard Koerth 23 22 23 21 23

Neuer Rekord

112

Stechen:   1

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen2.Gerhard Tott 21 21 20 22 21 105

Prenzlauer  SchV3.Frank Förster 24 21 23 19 18 105

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock4.Dieter Zarges 19 20 20 22 22 103

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Peter Tänzer 24 16 22 19 22 103

SchV Briesen6.Frank Piater 21 23 19 21 18 102

SchGi zu Welzow7.Wolfgang John 22 20 24 20 16 102

Strausberger WTSC8.Hans-Joachim Raabe 24 23 20 15 18 100

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder9.Joachim Rothe 20 21 20 18 20 99

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen10.Karl-Heinz Lodig 23 20 23 16 17 99



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6
3.10.60 Flinte  Trap Seniorenklasse

SchGi zu Welzow11.Axel Schmidt 21 23 21 20 14 99

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen12.Werner Rinner 20 18 21 20 19 98

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen13.Jürgen Greiser 19 17 21 21 17 95

Strausberger WTSC14.Andreas Dittrich 22 18 19 19 17 95

SchGi zu Welzow15.Andreas Schutte 18 12 15 17 12 74

SchV Drei Eichen Flatow16.Antonio Barros Gonzalez 17 15 12 14 10 68

SchGi Peitz17.Conrad Rohr 11 14 15 12 12 64



Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.
L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6

3.20.10 Flinte  Skeet Herrenklasse

Olek Kozeryev  119, Tilo Fritze  117, Ralf Buchheim  123

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 7371721. 359

3.20.10 Flinte  Skeet Herrenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Olek Kozeryev 23 25 23 23 25 119

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Ralf Buchheim 123

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Tilo Fritze 117

3.20.11 Flinte  Skeet Damenklasse

Elena Neff   65, Franziska Kurzer   66, Cynthia Veres   61

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 6564631. 192

3.20.11 Flinte  Skeet Damenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Elena Neff 23 21 21 65

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Cynthia Veres 18 21 22 61

3.20.20 Flinte  Skeet Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock1.Stefan Wolff 14 10 13 37

3.20.30 Flinte  Skeet Jugendklasse  männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Jan Philipp Ewald 16 20 17 15 18

Neuer Rekord

86

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Thilo Schumacher 19 16 18 20 11 84

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Krzysztof Bedurke 15 17 17 16 13 78

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock4.Amon Dibbert 12 19 17 12 13 73

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Marvin Klein 12 10 9 11 17 59

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Marc Peter Kursawe 14 12 10 8 8 52

3.20.41 Flinte  Skeet Juniorinnenklasse  A

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Franziska Kurzer 22 22 22

Neuer Rekord

66

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Laura Quooß 22 22 21 65

3.20.42 Flinte  Skeet Juniorenklasse  B

Niclas Vogel   97, Krzysztof Bedurke   78, Jan Philipp Ewald   86

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 4951531. 261



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     2 0 1 6
3.20.42 Flinte  Skeet Juniorenklasse  B

3.20.42 Flinte  Skeet Juniorenklasse  B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Niclas Vogel 18 22 19 20 18

Neuer Rekord

97

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Florian Albe 15 18 19 16 19 87

3.20.43 Flinte  Skeet Juniorinnenklasse  B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Maria Kastornykh 23 22 21

Neuer Rekord

66

3.20.50 Flinte  Skeet Herren - Altersklasse

Roman Albe  104, René Quooß   90, Donald Albe   93

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock I 5859571. 287

Gunter Schneck   91, Jürgen Brüning   69, Jürgen Baldauf   80

Strausberger WTSC I 4744522. 240

3.20.50 Flinte  Skeet Herren - Altersklasse

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock1.Roman Albe 22 21 20 20 21 104

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Donald Albe 19 18 16 20 20 93

Strausberger WTSC3.Gunter Schneck 19 19 18 16 19 91

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock4.René Quooß 15 18 21 19 17 90

Strausberger WTSC5.Jürgen Baldauf 16 17 16 16 15 80

3.20.60 Flinte  Skeet Seniorenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Frank Garling 22 24 20 19 18 103

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock2.Peter Behrendt 19 14 16 17 13 79

Strausberger WTSC3.Klaus Hoffmann 22 15 17 12 11 77

Strausberger WTSC4.Jürgen Brüning 14 12 18 12 13 69


